State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES ORANGE PARK ANNEX
Address ~ 2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

Inspection date ~ 2010-03-24

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Viclation Bidg Room MMn-Mu Cited Notes
- 16~ 2010-
NVO No violations noted this date ooy anent AR g3.24 © N/A
— . 17- 2010-
NVO No violations noted this date ooy anent AHE g3-24 © N/A

Statements acknowledged

1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) Yes
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of v
h . es
this inspection date,

(on)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

Tattans s lantee 2281 Adas lncwnssmvrrawn Tiea  Taawanéd nmlonnin wbhawOummnmirnatinn—Twr Taamantina Alt2NN1N



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ CLAY SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
Address ~ 900 WALNUT STREET

Inspection date ~ 2010-03-10

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bidg Room mwﬁv Cited Notes
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 3- 2010-

58.204 0204 OPERATIONAL PERMANENT /  o04-10 0 NA

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. o

(Oor)
Acknowledgement N/A. No '
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

Tdtone Hman Tnnthw 0361 Aadss/ammarrmerrnna ITiwa  Taosmantian fanain wlbhaDonnmirnnti man—llien Tommantine AFTINNTN



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ FOOD SERVICES STORAGE
Address ~ 720 CENTER STREET

Inspection date  2010-03-10

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room mwﬂv Cited Notes
e . 95~ 2010-
NVO No violations noted this date e y~ataBLE ! 03-10 © N/A

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) Yes
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of Yes
this inspection date.

(0Or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
v_m:.S swanson N/, A

Taddoms /o Tantan 1381 Adsv/ammasrassrnsea Tians Taamantinm fanin whoaOnmaninntina—Tien Taamantine Alt2anin



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

pistrict ~ Clay
School ~ HARRIS C LONG ADMINISTRATION
Address ~ 23 S GREEN STREET

Inspection date ~ 2010-03-10

State No District Yes Local No

Ref  Code Violation Bldg Room mmﬂu Cited Notes

69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- © 2010-

58.204 9204 OPERATIONAL PERMANENT 100 03-10 0 WA

69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 3- 2010-

58.204 0204 OpERATIONAL PERMANENT 390 425 0 A

69A- RATED OPENINGS NOT 3- 2010- .
58.200 0209 MAINTAINED PERMANENT 312 0425 O WINDOWS PAINTED SHUT
69A- .. EMERG LIGHTS NOT 3- 2010-

58.204 9204 OpPERATIONAL PERMANENT 312 4.5 0 WA

69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 4- 2010-

58.204 9204 OPERATIONAL PERMANENT 4047 0425 0 N/A

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector >nnmmo:u_ inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection... 4/12/2010



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection]

Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ KEYSTONE TRANSPORTATION
Address ~ 6800 COUNTY ROAD 315

Inspection date ~ 2010-02-25

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bidg Room Mwﬂaw_u Cited Notes
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 91- 2010-

58.204 0204 OpPERATIONAL RELOCATABLE 3° 0425 ¢ WA
69A- EMERG LIGHTING NOT 91- 2010-

58.204 9205 TESTED/RECS MAINT'D RELOCATABLE 2 0425 0 NA

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

Taddans Hmanan Tandese 228l adesfmmemmsrmsvrmann Dian  Tonmant: am fonnta whaFuamnnisnatina—Tlan Tuanaatine AlMNinnin



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ MIDDLEBURG TRANSPORTATION
Address ~ 3674 COUNTY ROAD 2

Inspection date  2010-02-11

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bidg Room Mmﬁv Cited Notes
BLDG CONST/RENOVAT SHOP BEING USED AS SPRAY
NFPA10129.3.2.1 0103 WITHOUT PLAN 3- AL 2010- ,  BOOTH. NO PROTECTION, NO
3-2. vl PERMANENT 04-12 VENTILATION, NO FIRE
SUPRESSION
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 95- 2010-
69A-48.204 0204 5pERATIONAL RELOCATABLE 201 p4-12 0 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 95- 2010-
69A-58.204 0204 5pERATIONAL RELOCATABLE %91 04-12 0

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

1 hereby certify that the required fire drilis have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(Or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

-

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection... 4/12/2010



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ SCHOOL BUS GARAGE
Address ~ 800 CENTER STREET

Inspection date ~ 2010-03-10

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room MM_-"“ P cited Notes
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2010-

58.204 9204 OpERATIONAL PERMANENT 11 04-10 0  NA
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2010-

58.204 9204 OpERATIONAL PERMANENT 290 04-10 0 WA

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) Yes
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of v
gt . es
this inspection date.

, (or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

it/ fann halhe 01fl adu/anrannmamea/Tirae Tnonantian ffain nhn9monnantian=Nira Tnonantian AM122ONn1n



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ SUPPORT SERVICES AG LOT
Address ~ ROBERTS STREET

Inspection date 2010-03-10

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room MMM“_U Cited Notes
I . 95- 2010- _
NVO  No violations noted this date oo y~ataglE ALY 03-10 © N/A

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(on)
Acknowledgement N/A: No

Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson ‘ N/, A

N YA s



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay

School ~ SUPPORT SERVICES CENTER

Address ~ 925 W CENTER STREET

Inspection date ~ 2010-03-10

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room Mmﬂv Cited Notes
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2010-
58.204 0204 OpERATIONAL PERMANENT A 04-10 0 NA
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2010~
58.204 9204 OPERATIONAL PERMANENT 1A 04-10 0 WA
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2010-
58.204 0204 OpERATIONAL PERMANENT 8 0410 0 WA
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 2- 2010-
58.204 9204 OpPERATIONAL PERMANENT 2  o04-10 0 WA
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 2- 2010-
58.204 920% OPERATIONAL PERMANENT °  o04-10 0 N/A
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 10- 2010~
58.204 0204 OPERATIONAL PERMANENT 104 4.0 0 WA
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 10- 2010-
58.204 0204 OpERATIONAL PERMANENT 107 04-10 0 A
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 10- 2010-
58.204 9204 OpPERATIONAL PERMANENT 15 o04-.10 0 MA
69A- EMERG LIGHTS NOT 91- 2010~
58.204 0204 opeRATIONAL RELOCATABLE 912 04-10 0 WA
Statements acknowledged
1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied No
with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(on)
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector
larry, swanson

Additional inspector

N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.... 4/8/2010
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